NAVY DAY REGATTA 2020 #1

Race Date:

Div

Rank

PHRF " A"

O O b WODN P

PHRF " B"

a b~ W NP

NON-SPIN

DNF 4

Printed On:

18-Oct-2020  11:20:05

17 Oct 2020 Wind Speed: 3-8 KNOTS
Boat Name Sail No. Rating

SUNNY DAY NO FOG

Finish
Time

Elapsed
Time

PHRF Timeon Distance / Start Time 12:00:00 / Dist.1.90 n

BLUE FLASH 88088
WHIPLASH 87995
DOD AMIGOS DO 46966
RAPTOR 56454
RODE RAGE 60530

OFF THE PORCH USA395

81
72
90
72
81
90

12:27:32
12:27:35
12:28:51
12:28:36
12:29:10
12:29:50

00:27:32
00:27:35
00:28:51
00:28:36
00:29:10
00:29:50

PHRF Timeon Distance / Start Time 12:05:00 / Dist.1.90 n

ONE more TIME 1
MACS 97629
SYNDICATE 77303
LULU 762

BILBO BAGGINS 67917

222
138
132
120
111

12:37:34
12:35:03
12:35:19
12:35:39
12:35:51

00:32:34
00:30:03
00:30:19
00:30:39
00:30:51

PHRF Timeon Distance / Start Time12:10:00 / Dist.1.90 n

HEY RIZ 77422
WINDHAVEN 67847
BELLISSIMA 7389

228
247
219

Questions? Contact:  Contact Person Unknown

12:50:20
12:51:06

Number of boats Scored 14

00:40:20
00:41:06

Corrected
Time

NAVY YACHT CLUB LONG BE

Seconds *
Behind

* Time Behind is Sec / Mile

00:24:58
00:25:18
00:26:00
00:26:19
00:26:36
00:26:59

11
33
43
52
64

* Time Behind is Sec / Mile

00:25:32
00:25:41
00:26:08
00:26:51
00:27:20

5
19
42
57

* Time Behind is Sec / Mile

00:33:07
00:33:17

Version 6.36

5

Scoring Program by Quick Score - For Program Information visit www.QuickScoreRace.com or Email dan.hollands@gmail.com
Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this Race



