NAVY DAY REGATTA 2020 #1

Race Date: 17 Oct 2020		020 W	Wind Speed: 3-8 KNOTS		SUNN	Y DAY NO F	OG	
D <u>R</u>	iv an <u>k</u>	<u>Boat Name</u>	<u>Sail No.</u>	<u>Rating</u>	Finish <u>Time</u>	Elapsed <u>Time</u>	Corrected <u>Time</u>	Seconds * <u>Behind</u>
PHRF "A"		PHRF Time on Distance / Start Time 12:0			0:00 / Dist.1.90 n		* Time Behind is Sec / Mile	
	1	BLUE FLASH	88088	81	12:27:32	00:27:32	00:24:58	
	2	WHIPLASH	87995	72	12:27:35	00:27:35	00:25:18	11
	3	DOD AMIGOS DO	46966	90	12:28:51	00:28:51	00:26:00	33
	4	RAPTOR	56454	72	12:28:36	00:28:36	00:26:19	43
	5	RODE RAGE	60530	81	12:29:10	00:29:10	00:26:36	52
	6	OFF THE PORCH	USA395	90	12:29:50	00:29:50	00:26:59	64
PHRF ''B''		PHRF Time on Distance / Start Time 12:05:00 / Dist.1.90				1.90 n	* Time Behind is Sec / Mile	
	1	ONE more TIME	1	222	12:37:34	00:32:34	00:25:32	
	2	MACS	97629	138	12:35:03	00:30:03	00:25:41	5
	3	SYNDICATE	77303	132	12:35:19	00:30:19	00:26:08	19
	4	LULU	762	120	12:35:39	00:30:39	00:26:51	42
	5	BILBO BAGGINS	67917	111	12:35:51	00:30:51	00:27:20	57
NON-SPIN PHRF Time		on Distance / Start Time 12:10		0:00 / Dist.1.90 n		* Time Behind is Sec / Mile		
	1	HEY RIZ	77422	228	12:50:20	00:40:20	00:33:07	
	2	WINDHAVEN	67847	247	12:51:06	00:41:06	00:33:17	5
DNF	4	BELLISSIMA	7389	219				
Questions? Contact: Contact Person Unknown								
Printed On: 18-Oct-2020 11:20:05		Numb	er of boats S	ored 14		Version 6.36		

Scoring Program by Quick Score - For **Program Information visit www.QuickScoreRace.com** or Email dan.hollands@gmail.com Do **NOT** contact Quick Score about the results of this Race